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Session 5 A - Preliminaries

THU 23 AUG 2018  12:00 - Afternoon

Order Bout Date
Start
Time

Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed
NOC
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 79 23 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesMen's Fly (52kg) CAPPAI PATRICK ITA
MAOUCHE HICHEM ALG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRI JAFARI Seyed Ali PUR
PHI
HUN
UGA
CAN

PIZARRO-VALDES Julio
EVASCO Cildo
SZUCS Veronika
ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen
VERHOEVEN Jeffery Adrian

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
27:29

RED
BLUE

2 80 23 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesMen's Fly (52kg) PRICE Ivan ENG
SCHIOPU Marian Gabriel ROU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

THA NAKLAM Karn NED
TTO
USA
MAR
ITA

DUNAR Cem Taylan
BECKLES James
FRIEDMAN Jeffrey
BRAHIMI Bekkay
FALORNI Paola

30:26
30:26
30:27
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

3 81 23 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesMen's Middle (75kg) TUDSBURY Conner ENG
SIMION ALBERTO FLORIN ROU

RED ABD R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

COL OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren CAN
IRI
RUS
PHI
BUL

VERHOEVEN Jeffery Adrian
JAFARI Seyed Ali
SHASHKOV Mikhail
EVASCO Cildo
TOMCHEV Stoyan

30:25
20:16
30:25
30:25
20:16

RED
BLUE

4 82 23 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesMen's Middle (75kg) KÓCZIÁN Dávid HUN
VEOCIC Gabrijel CROBLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PUR PIZARRO-VALDES Julio ENG
TTO
THA
UGA
EST

MORLEY Raymond
BECKLES James
NAKLAM Karn
ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen
PETERSON Jakov

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

5 83 23 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesMen's Middle (75kg) FERNEZA Lukas SVK
ANDREYEU VADZIM BLR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA FRIEDMAN Jeffrey MAR
PHI
COL
NED
HUN

BRAHIMI Bekkay
EVASCO Cildo
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
DUNAR Cem Taylan
SZUCS Veronika

29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

6 84 23 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesMen's Middle (75kg) KUMAR NITIN IND
TAMAZOV Navo UZB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS SHASHKOV Mikhail IRI
CAN
PUR
ITA
UGA

JAFARI Seyed Ali
VERHOEVEN Jeffery Adrian
PIZARRO-VALDES Julio
FALORNI Paola
ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen

27:29
26:30
28:29
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

7 85 23 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesWomen's Fly (51kg) AKBAS HATICE TUR
GARCIA Heaven Destiny USA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PHI EVASCO Cildo THA
MAR
UGA
TTO
ENG

NAKLAM Karn
BRAHIMI Bekkay
ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen
BECKLES James
MORLEY Raymond

29:28
28:29
28:29
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

8 86 23 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesWomen's Fly (51kg) SATORIUS Cathy Jean GER
ABDRAIMOVA Zhansaya KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

COL OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren MAR
UGA
IRI
USA
HUN

BRAHIMI Bekkay
ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen
JAFARI Seyed Ali
FRIEDMAN Jeffrey
SZUCS Veronika

25:30
26:30
25:30
25:30
25:30
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Session 5 A - Preliminaries

THU 23 AUG 2018  12:00 - Afternoon

Order Bout Date
Start
Time

Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed
NOC
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 87 23 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesWomen's Fly (51kg) LAKOTAR HANNA HUN
SHARAPOVA LIUBOV RUSBLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN VERHOEVEN Jeffery Adrian PUR
EST
BUL
THA
PHI

PIZARRO-VALDES Julio
PETERSON Jakov
TOMCHEV Stoyan
NAKLAM Karn
EVASCO Cildo

26:30
28:29
25:30
26:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

10 88 23 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesWomen's Light (60kg) VON BERGE Stefanie GER
ORTIZ RIVERA Tatiana Nicole PUR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UGA ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen ENG
MAR
THA
TTO
IRI

MORLEY Raymond
BRAHIMI Bekkay
NAKLAM Karn
BECKLES James
JAFARI Seyed Ali

30:25
30:24
30:26
30:25
30:25

RED
BLUE

11 89 23 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesWomen's Light (60kg) HÁMORI LUCA ANNA HUN
OCASIO Nicole USA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR BRAHIMI Bekkay IRI
COL
PHI
PUR
NED

JAFARI Seyed Ali
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
EVASCO Cildo
PIZARRO-VALDES Julio
DUNAR Cem Taylan

30:27
30:26
28:26
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

12 90 23 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesWomen's Light (60kg) DUBOIS Caroline Sara ENG
LAWSON Emma AUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PUR PIZARRO-VALDES Julio THA
USA
IRI
UGA
CAN

NAKLAM Karn
FRIEDMAN Jeffrey
JAFARI Seyed Ali
ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen
VERHOEVEN Jeffery Adrian

30:27
30:26
30:26
30:24
30:25

RED
BLUE

13 91 23 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesWomen's Light (60kg) POLEDNIKOVA Natalie CZE
VIITANEN Vilma FIN BLUE RSC R3 1:37

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TTO BECKLES James MAR
USA
BUL
PHI
EST

BRAHIMI Bekkay
FRIEDMAN Jeffrey
TOMCHEV Stoyan
EVASCO Cildo
PETERSON Jakov

17:20
17:20
16:20
15:20
17:20

RED
BLUE

14 92 23 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesWomen's Light (60kg) SANTOS Rebeca BRA
GLADKOVA Mariya KAZ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA FALORNI Paola COL
ENG
MAR
UGA
THA

OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
MORLEY Raymond
BRAHIMI Bekkay
ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen
NAKLAM Karn

30:27
30:27
27:30
28:29
29:28

Legend:

ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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Session 5 B - Preliminaries

THU 23 AUG 2018  12:00 - Afternoon

Order Bout Date
Start
Time

Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed
NOC
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 93 23 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesMen's Fly (52kg) ALIYEU Ramil BLR
SERKEBAYEV Karim KAZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CUB VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo AUS
MDA
SRI
TUN
ARG

RUHEN Carl
PASTUHOV Valerii
DHARMADASA Nishantha
MENCHAOUI Hichem
GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel

26:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

2 94 23 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesMen's Fly (52kg) OLIVEIRA Luiz BRA
ALGHARAGHIR MOHAMMAD JOR

RED RSC R3 2:41

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL McDERMOTT Dermot KAZ
GER
UKR
AUT
ROU

ALTAYEV Alisher
AL MASRI Ramie
LAZAREV Dmytro
CSER Josef
IANCU Niculae

20:17
20:17
20:17
20:18
20:18

RED
BLUE

3 95 23 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesMen's Middle (75kg) HOVHANNISYAN Rafayel ARM
TOLMACHOV BOGDAN UKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE CHANG Yu-Ling HUN
ROU
CUB
MGL
AUS

BABAI Sandor
IANCU Niculae
VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo
TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel
RUHEN Carl

30:27
30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 96 23 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesMen's Middle (75kg) SUNAGA Daigo JPN
KAGHO Taj Eseoghene AUS

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UKR LAZAREV Dmytro AZE
HUN
ROU
AUT
CUB

MURSALOV Mehman
BABAI Sandor
IANCU Niculae
CSER Josef
VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo

30:27
29:28
29:28
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

5 97 23 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesMen's Middle (75kg) ACOSTA GARCÍA Edel CUB
COY BERNAL PABLO ESP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI DHARMADASA Nishantha KOR
GER
MDA
AUS
IRL

CHO Jung Sook
AL MASRI Ramie
PASTUHOV Valerii
RUHEN Carl
McDERMOTT Dermot

29:28
30:27
30:27
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

6 98 23 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesWomen's Fly (51kg) KIM CHAEWON KOR
BAJA JIMA PHI

RED RSC R1 2:59

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN BABAI Sandor MGL
KAZ
MDA
AUT
ROU

TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel
ALTAYEV Alisher
PASTUHOV Valerii
CSER Josef
IANCU Niculae

--
--
--
--
--

RED
BLUE

7 99 23 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesWomen's Fly (51kg) FRYERS Caitlin IRL
NAMPAI Kittiya THA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALG BESMI Mohamed TUN
TPE
AUS
AZE
ARG

MENCHAOUI Hichem
CHANG Yu-Ling
RUHEN Carl
MURSALOV Mehman
GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel

27:30
28:29
30:27
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

8 100 23 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesWomen's Fly (51kg) ANAMIKA IND
STOEVA Goryana BUL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel MDA
CUB
ALG
AUS
KOR

PASTUHOV Valerii
VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo
BESMI Mohamed
RUHEN Carl
CHO Jung Sook

30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28
30:26
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Session 5 B - Preliminaries

THU 23 AUG 2018  12:00 - Afternoon

Order Bout Date
Start
Time

Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed
NOC
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 101 23 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesWomen's Light (60kg) PUSZKA Daria POL
BUAPA Porntip THA BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUN MENCHAOUI Hichem ALG
AUS
ROU
CUB
SRI

BESMI Mohamed
RUHEN Carl
IANCU Niculae
VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo
DHARMADASA Nishantha

27:30
29:28
28:28
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

10 102 23 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesWomen's Light (60kg) BRAVO Denisse CHI
ASATRIAN NUNE RUSBLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MGL TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel AUT
KAZ
ALG
AUS
CUB

CSER Josef
ALTAYEV Alisher
BESMI Mohamed
RUHEN Carl
VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo

26:30
25:30
24:30
24:30
24:30

RED
BLUE

11 103 23 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesWomen's Light (60kg) DELLE PIANE Francesca ITA
CHEN YIBING CHNBLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel HUN
CUB
AUS
TUN
KOR

BABAI Sandor
VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo
RUHEN Carl
MENCHAOUI Hichem
CHO Jung Sook

27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

12 104 23 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesWomen's Light (60kg) FRUEAN Pelea NZL
TSUI HSUEH-TZU TPE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valerii UKR
SRI
AZE
HUN
IRL

LAZAREV Dmytro
DHARMADASA Nishantha
MURSALOV Mehman
BABAI Sandor
McDERMOTT Dermot

30:23
30:23
30:26
30:23
30:23

Legend:

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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Session 6 A - Preliminaries

THU 23 AUG 2018  17:00 - Evening

Order Bout Date
Start
Time

Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed
NOC
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 105 23 AUG 17:00 PreliminariesMen's Light Fly (46-49kg) SABYRKHAN Makhmud KAZ

DJABALLAH FARIS ALG

RED RSC R3 1:11

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL TOMCHEV Stoyan THA

MAR

ENG

USA

IRI

NAKLAM Karn

BRAHIMI Bekkay

MORLEY Raymond

FRIEDMAN Jeffrey

JAFARI Seyed Ali

20:18

20:18

20:17

20:18

20:18

RED

BLUE

2 106 23 AUG 17:00 PreliminariesMen's Light Fly (46-49kg) BERNATH ATTILA HUN

BATIAI DMITRII RUSBLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUR PIZARRO-VALDES Julio CAN

COL

ITA

EST

PHI

VERHOEVEN Jeffery Adrian

OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren

FALORNI Paola

PETERSON Jakov

EVASCO Cildo

30:27

30:27

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 107 23 AUG 17:00 PreliminariesMen's Light Fly (46-49kg) RIVERA PIZARRO Jan Paul PUR

MANDOKORO Ryo JPN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS SHASHKOV Mikhail THA

UGA

HUN

COL

TTO

NAKLAM Karn

ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen

SZUCS Veronika

OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren

BECKLES James

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 108 23 AUG 17:00 PreliminariesMen's Light Fly (46-49kg) MEKONNEN ALAYU ENDASHAW ETH

YEGHIKYAN Seyran ARM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

USA FRIEDMAN Jeffrey UGA

ENG

NED

IRI

MAR

ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen

MORLEY Raymond

DUNAR Cem Taylan

JAFARI Seyed Ali

BRAHIMI Bekkay

29:26

29:26

29:26

29:25

29:26

RED

BLUE

5 109 23 AUG 17:00 PreliminariesMen's Fly (52kg) ALAEE MOBIN IRI

KATTIMANI Bhavesh IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CAN VERHOEVEN Jeffery Adrian PUR

BUL

PHI

ITA

EST

PIZARRO-VALDES Julio

TOMCHEV Stoyan

EVASCO Cildo

FALORNI Paola

PETERSON Jakov

28:29

28:29

26:30

28:29

26:30

RED

BLUE

6 110 23 AUG 17:00 PreliminariesMen's Fly (52kg) ANDUYAN MILENINO PHI

BERHILI BADR MARBLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

COL OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren RUS

UGA

THA

TTO

IRI

SHASHKOV Mikhail

ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen

NAKLAM Karn

BECKLES James

JAFARI Seyed Ali

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

27:30

Legend:

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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Session 6 B - Preliminaries

THU 23 AUG 2018  17:00 - Evening

Order Bout Date
Start
Time

Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed
NOC
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 111 23 AUG 17:00 PreliminariesMen's Light Fly (46-49kg) BIANCHI BENDER Rafael BRA

KHASMETOV Maksud AZE

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel MDA

ALG

KAZ

ARG

CUB

PASTUHOV Valerii

BESMI Mohamed

ALTAYEV Alisher

GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel

VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 112 23 AUG 17:00 PreliminariesMen's Light Fly (46-49kg) ZHAO RENXUE CHN

GALLAGHER Jude IRL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUN MENCHAOUI Hichem AZE

KOR

AUS

TPE

AUT

MURSALOV Mehman

CHO Jung Sook

RUHEN Carl

CHANG Yu-Ling

CSER Josef

26:30

26:30

27:30

28:29

25:30

RED

BLUE

3 113 23 AUG 17:00 PreliminariesMen's Light Fly (46-49kg) PANMOD Thitisan THA

LAURENTE CRIZ RUSSU PHI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU IANCU Niculae UKR

AZE

SRI

IRL

HUN

LAZAREV Dmytro

MURSALOV Mehman

DHARMADASA Nishantha

McDERMOTT Dermot

BABAI Sandor

29:26

29:26

29:26

29:26

29:26

RED

BLUE

4 114 23 AUG 17:00 PreliminariesMen's Light Fly (46-49kg) SHAGOLSHEM Barun Singh IND

KOMOLMIRZAEV Sodirbek UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GER AL MASRI Ramie ALG

AUS

KOR

MGL

HUN

BESMI Mohamed

RUHEN Carl

CHO Jung Sook

TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel

BABAI Sandor

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 115 23 AUG 17:00 PreliminariesMen's Fly (52kg) SUKTHET Sarawut THA

KHOLMURODOV Samandar UZB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AUT CSER Josef IRL

TPE

KAZ

MDA

AZE

McDERMOTT Dermot

CHANG Yu-Ling

ALTAYEV Alisher

PASTUHOV Valerii

MURSALOV Mehman

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 116 23 AUG 17:00 PreliminariesMen's Fly (52kg) STEVENS Asa USA

BOUKEDIM IBRAHIM FRA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI DHARMADASA Nishantha CUB

HUN

ARG

AUS

ROU

VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo

BABAI Sandor

GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel

RUHEN Carl

IANCU Niculae

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

Legend:

WP Win on points

Page 1 / 1


